
NON PRO FUTURITY - REIN WORK

DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 432 Nics Lil Moonshine Brian T Moore Jean A Moore AMTFUT

1.5 501 SJR Sanjos Lil Cat Paul Seitz Paul Seitz NPF, INPF, LNPF, NOVNP, AMAT

2 761 Cats Genuine Shiner Austin L Miller Austin L Miller AMTFUT

3 714 Genuinely Roo Shawn B Renshaw Shawn B Renshaw NPF, INPF

4 787 This Cats A Keeper Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

5 783 Metallic Dual Dave A Ferguson Dave A Ferguson NPF

6 765 Smart N Shiney Cat Randy Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPF, INPF, NOVNP

6.5 790 Sam Shannon McCarthy Shannon McCarthy NPF

7 793 Ill Be A Super Cat Carol D Roberts Carol D Roberts NPF, INPF

8 819 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin Shelly Lynn Franklin AMTFUT

9 786 Bet Hesa Scotti Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

10 420 Hal Ova Ride Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPF, INPF

11 743 Tangy Lil Time Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson AMTFUT

11.5 466 Smooth Shot To Third Wyatt Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher AMTFUT

NON PRO FUTURITY - HERD WORK

DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 786 Bet Hesa Scotti Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

2 420 Hal Ova Ride Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPF, INPF

3 761 Cats Genuine Shiner Austin L Miller Austin L Miller AMTFUT

4 793 Ill Be A Super Cat Carol D Roberts Carol D Roberts NPF, INPF

4.5 466 Smooth Shot To Third Wyatt Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher AMTFUT

5 783 Metallic Dual Dave A Ferguson Dave A Ferguson NPF

5.5 501 SJR Sanjos Lil Cat Paul Seitz Paul Seitz NPF, INPF, LNPF, NOVNP, AMAT

6 743 Tangy Lil Time Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson AMTFUT

7 819 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin Shelly Lynn Franklin AMTFUT

8 432 Nics Lil Moonshine Brian T Moore Jean A Moore AMTFUT

9 765 Smart N Shiney Cat Randy Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPF, INPF, NOVNP

10 714 Genuinely Roo Shawn B Renshaw Shawn B Renshaw NPF, INPF

10.5 790 Sam Shannon McCarthy Shannon McCarthy NPF

11 787 This Cats A Keeper Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

NON PRO FUTURITY - FENCE WORK

DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER DIVISIONS

1 793 Ill Be A Super Cat Carol D Roberts Carol D Roberts NPF, INPF

2 786 Bet Hesa Scotti Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

3 765 Smart N Shiney Cat Randy Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble NPF, INPF, NOVNP

4 432 Nics Lil Moonshine Brian T Moore Jean A Moore AMTFUT

5 783 Metallic Dual Dave A Ferguson Dave A Ferguson NPF

5.5 790 Sam Shannon McCarty Shannon McCarty NPF

6 420 Hal Ova Ride Eric M Freitas Eric M Freitas NPF, INPF

7 714 Genuinely Roo Shawn B Renshaw Shawn B Renshaw NPF, INPF

8 819 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin Shelly Lynn Franklin AMTFUT

8.5 466 Smooth Shot To Third Wyatt Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher AMTFUT

9 761 Cats Genuine Shiner Austin L Miller Austin L Miller AMTFUT

9.5 501 SJR Sanjos Lil Cat Paul Seitz Paul Seitz NPF, INPF, LNPF, NOVNP, AMAT

10 787 This Cats A Keeper Jayson Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher NPF

11 743 Tangy Lil Time Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson AMTFUT


